Meeting de

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026
Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older

24/01/2026 - 14:30

Startlist Finals

Final, Jeunes 2

1 DE HAAS Constance

2 THOMAS Lyne

3 HOUBA Jeanne

4 CLAESSENS Isa-Beau
5 KOEUNE Sofia

6 DOBBELSTEIN Noemie
7 VAN DEN TROOST Amy
8 PIRLOT Louane

Reserves, Jeunes 2

CHAUSSON Louane
BOUQUETTE Anaelle
GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra
HUPPERTS Eline

Final, Jeunes 1

1 LACROIX Clementine

2 AZZOUZI Layla

3 RAFIOU Morayo

4 ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto

5 QUENTIN Camille

6 CREMER Jenny

7 BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines
8 SANZ ALEKSEEVA Emma

Reserves, Jeunes 1

DALOZE Manon
BIETTE Luce
ISSAGHOLIAN Emeli
PARDO Olivia

Final, Open 15 et +

MARCHAL Lauraline
DEVILLE Helene
DEBAY Manon
PITTERI Maria Cristina
HARZE Marine
FORTEMPS Florine
BERCKMANS Sarah
PAGANO Clara

O~NO O A~ WN P

Reserves, Open 15 et +

NSUBUGA Sofia
GULLENTOPS Manon
PARISIS Nell

MAKA Emilie

YB

15
14
14
14
14
15
14
14

15
14
15
14

13
13
13
12
12
12
13
12

13
12
13
13

11
08
09

97
09
08
06

11
09
11
02

Val De Mehaigne Natation 36.63
Peltse Zwemclub 35.87
Perron 34.01
Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus 33.10
Club de Natation de Bastogne 33.64
Swimming Club Saint Vith 35.13
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 36.23
Nautic Club Herve 37.04
Val De Mehaigne Natation 37.46
Nautic Club Herve 37.58
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 37.67
Nautic Club Herve 38.11
Perron 32.45
Royal Verviers Natation 32.01
Triton Ans Natation 31.08
Longchamps Swimming Club 30.53
Longchamps Swimming Club 30.84
Triton Ans Natation 3134
Waterloo Natation 32.11
Longchamps Swimming Club 32.67
Longchamps Swimming Club 32.98
Club de Natation de Bastogne 33.37
Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix 33.40
Perron 33.56
Namur Olympic Club 29.77
Perron 29.48
Namur Olympic Club 28.90
Liege Mosan 28.02
Royal Verviers Natation 28.19
Perron 28.99
Longchamps Swimming Club 29.64
Nautic Club Herve 29.88
Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat 30.19
Longchamps Swimming Club 30.29
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 30.66
Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l. 30.80

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Ecole Seraing Natation

25/01/2026 17:39 - Page 1



