

Meeting de Janus
Seraing, 24 - 25/1/2026

Event 1 Women, 50m Freestyle 2015 and older
24/01/2026 - 14:30 Startlist Finals

YB

Final, Jeunes 2

1 DE HAAS Constance	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	36.63
2 THOMAS Lyne	14	Peltse Zwemclub	35.87
3 HOUBA Jeanne	14	Perron	34.01
4 CLAESSENS Isa-Beau	14	Koninklijke Hasseltse Zwemvereniging Spartacus	33.10
5 KOEUNE Sofia	14	Club de Natation de Bastogne	33.64
6 DOBBELSTEIN Noemie	15	Swimming Club Saint Vith	35.13
7 VAN DEN TROOST Amy	14	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	36.23
8 PIRLOT Louane	14	Nautic Club Herve	37.04

Reserves, Jeunes 2

CHAUSSON Louane	15	Val De Mehaigne Natation	37.46
BOUQUETTE Anaelle	14	Nautic Club Herve	37.58
GARCIA GARCIA Cassandra	15	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	37.67
HUPPERTS Eline	14	Nautic Club Herve	38.11

Final, Jeunes 1

1 LACROIX Clementine	13	Perron	32.45
2 AZZOUZI Layla	13	Royal Verviers Natation	32.01
3 RAFIOU Morayo	13	Triton Ans Natation	31.08
4 ALEVIZOPOULOS Myrto	12	Longchamps Swimming Club	30.53
5 QUENTIN Camille	12	Longchamps Swimming Club	30.84
6 CREMER Jenny	12	Triton Ans Natation	31.34
7 BULTOT EL KOUCHI Ines	13	Waterloo Natation	32.11
8 SANZ ALEKSEEVA Emma	12	Longchamps Swimming Club	32.67

Reserves, Jeunes 1

DALOZE Manon	13	Longchamps Swimming Club	32.98
BIETTE Luce	12	Club de Natation de Bastogne	33.37
ISSAGHOLIAN Emeli	13	Koninklijke Vilvoordse Zwemclub Phoenix	33.40
PARDO Olivia	13	Perron	33.56

Final, Open 15 et +

1 MARCHAL Lauraline	11	Namur Olympic Club	29.77
2 DEVILLE Helene	08	Perron	29.48
3 DEBAY Manon	09	Namur Olympic Club	28.90
4 PITTERI Maria Cristina	00	Liège Mosan	28.02
5 HARZE Marine	97	Royal Verviers Natation	28.19
6 FORTEMPS Florine	09	Perron	28.99
7 BERCKMANS Sarah	08	Longchamps Swimming Club	29.64
8 PAGANO Clara	06	Nautic Club Herve	29.88

Reserves, Open 15 et +

NSUBUGA Sofia	11	Zwemclub "De Dolfijnen" Asse-Ternat	30.19
GULLENTOPS Manon	09	Longchamps Swimming Club	30.29
PARISIS Nell	11	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	30.66
MAKA Emilie	02	Ecole Seraing Natation a.s.b.l.	30.80